
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

A State #49 ftf I * # "015-3*%3 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

247 2.47 0.50 0.88 2.16 2.16 
751 5.04 0.90 1.58 7.94 10.10 
1050 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 10.62 
1392 3.42 0.60 1.05 3.59 14.21 
1562 1.70 1.00 1.75 2.98 17.19 
1818 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 21.67 
2031 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 25.40 
2288 2.57 0.80 1.40 3.60 28.99 
2416 1.28 0.70 1.23 1.57 30.56 
2673 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 32.81 
2929 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 36.84 
3225 2.96 0.60 1.05 3.11 39.95 
3482 2.57 0.80 1.40 3.60 43.55 
3740 2.58 0.90 1.58 4.06 47.61 
4124 3.84 0.80 1.40 5.38 52.99 
4381 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 54.34 
4677 2.96 0.50 0.88 2.59 56.93 
4935 2.58 0.80 1.40 3.61 60.54 
5107 1.72 1.00 1.75 3.01 63.55 
5362 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 68.01 
5617 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 72.92 

Archie Brown - General Manager 


